Caldew School

Carlisle

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (school days only)
Carlisle Bus Station Stand 6

St Nicholas

Boundry

Upperby Road Junction Kirklands Road
Upperby Oaklands Drive

Henderson Road

Charlotte Street

Murrell Hill

Dalston Caldew School

0753
0757
0800
0802
0807
o8N
0819
0820
0835

Caldew School Carlisle

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (school days only)
Dalston Caldew School

Murrell Hill

Charlotte Street

James Street

Henderson Road End

Upperby Scalegate Road

Upperby Road Junction Kirkland Road
Boundry

St Nicholas

Carlisle Bus Station Stand 6

1515
1526
1527
1530
1533
1536
1539
1542
1544
1555



