• Carlisle • Caldew School

• Caldew School • Carlisle

S92

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (school days only)	
Carlisle Bus Station Stand 6	0753
St Nicholas	0757
Boundry	0800
Upperby Road Junction Kirklands Road	0802
Upperby Oaklands Drive	0807
Henderson Road	0811
Charlotte Street	0819
Murrell Hill	0820
Dalston Caldew School	0835

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (school days only)	
Dalston Caldew School	1515
Murrell Hill	1526
Charlotte Street	1527
James Street	1530
Henderson Road End	1533
Upperby Scalegate Road	1536
Upperby Road Junction Kirkland Road	1539
Boundry	1542
St Nicholas	1544
Carlisle Bus Station Stand 6	1555